			=
ı			انس
			=
i			
•			
ı			
:			==
			=
!			
ï			
			_
- 1			
1			
•			
ı			
			—
i			
. !			
- 1			_
		_	
- ;			=
			=
ì			
!			
		-	
- 1			
ļ			
i			
'	_		
- 1			
١		_	
1			
		_	
-		7	45
	_		
		-	

CC EINIANCI	NC STATE		NIT					
LLOW INSTRUCTI		MENT AMENDME back) CAREFULLY	IN I					
NAME & PHONE OF CON		•	3) 662-4141					
SEND ACKNOWLEDGEN	· ·		S FARGO CO					
								
l CT Lien Sol	lutions	358465	75	n: = := 1 ■	: a)	8 1 8 8 1 11 81 1 0 61 68 11 8 1 18 1 18 1		
P.O. Box 29								
	A 91209-9071	ALAL		20121203000461370 1/3 \$31.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL				
· ·		FIXTURE		12/03/2012 02:31:03 PM FILED/CERT				
<u> </u>				THE ABO	VE SPACE IS	S FOR FILING OFFICE USE	EONLY	
NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20080528000216260 05/28/08 CC AL Shelby					1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.			
TERMINATION:	Effectiveness of the	e Financing Statement identified above	e is terminated with resp	ect to security interest(s) of	the Secured	Party authorizing this Term	ination Statemen	
X CONTINUATION continued for the add	: Effectiveness of the Iditional period provided	e Financing Statement identified above d by applicable law.	e with respect to the sec	urity interest(s) of the Secu	red Party aut	horizing this Continuation St	tatement is	
ASSIGNMENT (f	ull or partial): Give	name of assignee in item 7a or 7	7b and address of as	ignee in 7c; and also d	ive name o	f assignor in item 9.		
<u> </u>				arty of record. Check only				
	-	ces <u>and</u> provide appropriate infor ent record name in item 6a or 6b; also		nd/or 7. .ETE name: Give record na	me 🦳 📝	ADD name: Complete item 7	'a or 7b. and also	
		d/or new address (if address change)	in item 7c to	e deleted in item 6a or 6b.	<u> </u>	tem 7c; also complete items	7d-7g (if applica	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME							
Apple Eight SPE Birmingham, Inc.		Introper Manage		(LAIDDLE L				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR	ADDED INFORMA	ATION ·				<u>-</u> .		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S I				· · · · ·	<u>, </u>	· · ·		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME SUF			
						SUFFIX		
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION O	ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR						NON	
	ATERAL CHANGE): check only <u>one</u> box.	<u>. </u>		1			
` 			eral description, or des					
Describe collateral (AQ CLL CMUI	EDULE 1 LEGAL DESCR		HED HERE TO AN	D INCOF	RPORATED HERE	IN BA THIS	
Describe collateral OAN # 17020445	SO SEE SUN		APTION ATTAC					
Describe collateral OAN # 17020445	SO SEE SUN		APTION ATTAC					
Describe collateral OAN # 17020445	JO JEE JUIN		APTION ATTAC					
Describe collateral OAN # 17020445	JO SEL SUM		APTION ATTAC					
Describe collateral OAN # 17020445	JO SEE SUM		APTION ATTAC					
Describe collateral OAN # 17020445	JO SEL SUM		ATTAC					
Describe collateral OAN # 17020445	JO SEL SUM		ATTAC					
` 	JO SEE SUNI		ATTAC					
OAN # 17020448 EFERENCE.	PARTY OF RECOR	D AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND or if this is a Termination authorized b	MENT (name of assig			•	a Debtor which	
OAN # 17020448 REFERENCE. NAME OF SECURED I adds collateral or adds the part of the part	PARTY OF RECOR he authorizing Debtor, NAME	D AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND or if this is a Termination authorized be as Trustee for ML-CFC Commercial I	MENT (name of assigny a Debtor, check here	and enter name of DEB	TOR authoriz	zing this Amendment	a Debtor which	
OAN # 17020448 EFERENCE. NAME OF SECURED I adds collateral or adds the part of the part o	PARTY OF RECOR he authorizing Debtor, NAME ONAL ASSOCIATION,	or if this is a Termination authorized b	MENT (name of assigny a Debtor, check here	and enter name of DEB	TOR authoriz	rtificates, Series 2007-5	a Debtor which	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 20080528000216260 05/28/08 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION. as Trustee for ML-CFC Commercial Mortgage Trust 2007-5, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2007-5 OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX 13. Use this space for additional information

20121203000461370 2/3 \$31.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/03/2012 02:31:03 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

_ Description: SEE ATTACHED.

Schedule 1

DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND

A parcel of land situated in the Northwest ¼ of the Southeast ¼ and the Northeast ¼ of the Southwest ¼ of Section 36, Township 18 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, being more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the Southwest corner of the Northwest 14 of the Southeast 14 of Section 36, Township 18 South. Range 2 West, said point also being on the West boundary line of Lot 1, of Dewberry's Subdivision as recorded in Map Book 9, page 11, in the Office of the Judge of Probate, Shelby County, Alabama; thence run North 00°01'03" West along the West line of said 14 - 14 line and said West lot line for a distance of 150.00 feet to the Point of Beginning; thence leaving said ¼ - ¼ line and said West lot line run South 89°58'57" West for a distance of 368.00 feet; thence run North 68°11'03" West for a distance of 175.55 feet to the Southeasterly right of way of Inverness Center Drive (ROW varies); said point also being the point of curvature of a curve to the left, having a radius of 375.00 feet, a central angle of 14°31'16" a chord length of 94.79 feet and a chord bearing of North 19°54'23" East: thence continue along the arc of said curve and along said right of way for a distance of 95.04 feet to the Point of Tangency of said curve; thence run North 12°38'45" East along said right of way for a distance of 78.22 feet; thence run North 03°50'26" East along said right of way for a distance of 96.13 feet; to the point of curvature of a curve to the right, having a radius of 361.25 feet, a central angle of 24°42'04" a chord length of 154.54 feet and a chord bearing of North 16°11'28" East; thence continue along the arc of said curve and along said right of way for a distance of 155.74 feet; thence leaving said right of way run South 73°17'13" East for a distance of 258.79 feet; thence run South 80°00'58" East for a distance of 187.24 feet to the West tine of the Northwest 14 of the Southeast 14 of Section 36, Township 18 South, Range 2 West, said point also being on the West line of Lot 1, of Dewberry's Subdivision as recorded in Map Book 9, page 11 in the Office of the Judge of Probate, Shelby County, Alabama: thence run South 00°01'03" West along said ¼ - ¼ line and said West lot line for a distance of 368.01 feet to the Point of Beginning.

Together with those rights granted in the Access Road Construction and Easement Agreement and Drainage Easement Agreement recorded in instrument 20030618000380510, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

0121203000461370 3/3 \$31.00

20121203000461370 373 \$31.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/03/2012 02:31:03 PM FILED/CERT